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Templater Standard License Fee Schedule

Prices listed in US Dollars (USD) not including sales tax or VAT

Prices subject to change without warning based on cost changes.

Dataclay will make every effort to maintain this price list accurately and accordingly.

Templater Rig

Volume Tiers

Quantity

Discount (ea.)

Unit Price

Tier 1
2-4

10%

Perpetual License

Templater Pro

(Term Length Discount)

$80.00

Unit Price

$72.00

Monthly Subscription
Pre Pay — 12 Month

Annual Subscription

Templater Bot

1 free month

1 free month

(Term Length Discount)

$225.00
$2,475.00

$2,475.00

Unit Price

$202.50
$2,227.50

$2,227.50

Monthly Subscription
Pre Pay — 12 Month

Annual Subscription

1 free month

1 free month

$450.00
$4,950.00

$4,950.00

$405.00
$4,455.00

$4,455.00

Tier 2

15%

$68.00

$191.25
$2,103.75

$2,103.75

$382.50
$4,207.50

$4,207.50

Dataclay
Automating Digital Production
dataclay.com

Support support.dataclay.com
support@dataclay.com

Sales dataclay.com/shop

sales@dataclay.com

Tier 4

10 - 49 50+
20% 40%
$64.00 $48.00
$180.00 $135.00
$1,980.00 $1,485.00
$1,980.00 $1,485.00
$360.00 $270.00
$3,960.00 $2,970.00
$3,960.00 $2,970.00
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Templater Floating License Fee Schedule Dataclay
Prices listed in US Dollars (USD) not including sales tax or VAT Automating Digital Production
Prices subject to change without warning based on cost changes. dataclay.com

Dataclay will make every effort to maintain this price list accurately and accordingly.

Support support.dataclay.com
support@dataclay.com

Sales dataclay.com/shop

sales@dataclay.com

Volume Tiers Tier Tier 2 Tier 4
Quantity 2-4 5-9 10 - 49 50+
Discount (ea.) 10% 15% 20% 40%

Templater Rig Unit Price

Perpetual License $180.00 $162.00 $153.00 $144.00 $108.00

Templater Pro (Term Length Discount) Unit Price_

Monthly Subscription $340.00 $306.00 $289.00 $272.00 $204.00
Pre Pay — 12 Month 1 free month $3,740.00 $3,366.00 $3,179.00 $2,992.00 $2,244.00
Annual Subscription 1 free month $3,740.00 $3,366.00 $3,179.00 $2,992.00 $2,244.00

Templater Bot _ (ermtenatnDiscoun) it price [
Monthly Subscription $565.00 $508.50 $480.25 $452.00 $339.00
Pre Pay — 12 Month 1 free month $6,215.00 $5,593.50 $5,282.75 $4,972.00 $3,729.00

Annual Subscription 1 free month $6,215.00 $5,593.50 $5,282.75 $4,972.00 $3,729.00



