



## Templater Standard License Fee Schedule

Prices listed in US Dollars (USD) not including sales tax or VAT

Prices subject to change without warning based on cost changes.

Dataclay will make every effort to maintain this price list accurately and accordingly.

## Dataclay

Automating Digital Production

[dataclay.com](https://dataclay.com)

### Support

[support.dataclay.com](mailto:support.dataclay.com)

[support@dataclay.com](mailto:support@dataclay.com)

### Sales

[dataclay.com/shop](https://dataclay.com/shop)

[sales@dataclay.com](mailto:sales@dataclay.com)

Volume Tiers	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
Quantity	2 - 4	5 - 9	10 - 49	50+
Discount (ea.)	10%	15%	20%	40%

Templater Rig	Unit Price	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
Perpetual License	\$80.00	\$72.00	\$68.00	\$64.00	\$48.00

Templater Pro	(Term Length Discount)	Unit Price	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
Monthly Subscription		\$225.00	\$202.50	\$191.25	\$180.00	\$135.00
Pre Pay — 12 Month	1 free month	\$2,475.00	\$2,227.50	\$2,103.75	\$1,980.00	\$1,485.00
Annual Subscription	1 free month	\$2,475.00	\$2,227.50	\$2,103.75	\$1,980.00	\$1,485.00

Templater Bot	(Term Length Discount)	Unit Price	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
Monthly Subscription		\$450.00	\$405.00	\$382.50	\$360.00	\$270.00
Pre Pay — 12 Month	1 free month	\$4,950.00	\$4,455.00	\$4,207.50	\$3,960.00	\$2,970.00
Annual Subscription	1 free month	\$4,950.00	\$4,455.00	\$4,207.50	\$3,960.00	\$2,970.00



## Templater Floating License Fee Schedule

Prices listed in US Dollars (USD) not including sales tax or VAT

Prices subject to change without warning based on cost changes.

Dataclay will make every effort to maintain this price list accurately and accordingly.

## Dataclay

Automating Digital Production

[dataclay.com](https://dataclay.com)

### Support

[support.dataclay.com](mailto:support.dataclay.com)

[support@dataclay.com](mailto:support@dataclay.com)

### Sales

[dataclay.com/shop](https://dataclay.com/shop)

[sales@dataclay.com](mailto:sales@dataclay.com)

Volume Tiers	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
Quantity	2 - 4	5 - 9	10 - 49	50+
Discount (ea.)	10%	15%	20%	40%

Templater Rig	Unit Price	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
Perpetual License	\$180.00	\$162.00	\$153.00	\$144.00	\$108.00

Templater Pro	(Term Length Discount)	Unit Price	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
Monthly Subscription		\$340.00	\$306.00	\$289.00	\$272.00	\$204.00
Pre Pay — 12 Month	1 free month	\$3,740.00	\$3,366.00	\$3,179.00	\$2,992.00	\$2,244.00
Annual Subscription	1 free month	\$3,740.00	\$3,366.00	\$3,179.00	\$2,992.00	\$2,244.00

Templater Bot	(Term Length Discount)	Unit Price	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
Monthly Subscription		\$565.00	\$508.50	\$480.25	\$452.00	\$339.00
Pre Pay — 12 Month	1 free month	\$6,215.00	\$5,593.50	\$5,282.75	\$4,972.00	\$3,729.00
Annual Subscription	1 free month	\$6,215.00	\$5,593.50	\$5,282.75	\$4,972.00	\$3,729.00